BESONDERE
TERMINE
2026

14.01.-17.01. Gebetstage

25.01. Momentum

31.01. Taufseminar

02.02. Alpha-Kurs

07.02. Sisterhood (Mama-Brunch)
14.02. Sisterhood (Kleidertausch)
21.02. Friihjahrsputz

24.02. Churchtools-Schulung
27.02. KG-Leiterabend

28.02. BFP-Regionale in der Elim
13.03.-15.03. Juleica (Jugendleiter-Card)
15.03. Taufe

20.03. Elim Worship Night

21.03. Brotherhood (Men's Breakfast)
27.03.-29.03. Juleica (Jugendleiter-Card)
09.04.-11.04. Hamburger Glaubenstage
18.04. Sisterhood (Event)

21.04. Mitgliederversammlung
13.04. Explore-Training

24.05. Elim Worship Night

31.05. Familiengottesdienst &

Church Party



01.06.-08.06.

06.06.
13.06.
19.06:
21.06.
26.06.
11.07.-17.07.
11.07.-18.07.
21.07.-31.07.
23.08.

07.09.
12:09.

13.09.-16.09.

20.09.
26.09.
04.10.

06.10.-10.10.

11.10.
16.10.
31.10.

01.11.-30.11.

07.11.
09.11.
14.11.
21.11.
06.12.

Indo-German-Encounter
Taufe

Brotherhood (Event)
Momentum

Graduationday & Churchparty
Spanish-German-Night
RR-Distriktcamp
Kinderfreizeit

Youth-Freizeit
Freizeit-Gottesdienst &
Church Party

Alpha-Kurs

100-jahriges Jubilaum
Gebetstage (100 Stunden des
Gebets)

Orange Sunday

Brotherhood (Men's Breakfast)
Erntedank/Taufe
Brotherhood (Wanderfreizeit)
Momentum

KG-Leiterabend

Lichterparty

Visionsmonat November

mit MHFSH
Brotherhood (Event)
Explore-Training
Same Spirit
Sisterhood (Event)
Taufe




